CITY OF HARRISBURG PLANNING BUREAU BOARDS

2014 SCHEDULE

There are no Land Use Board Meetings in January
All meetings take place in Room 213, City Government Center (Public Service Annex), 10 North 2" Street

Harrisburg Architectural
Review Board (HARB)
Meetings start @ 6:00 PM

Harrisburg Planning
Commission (HPC)
Meetings start @ 6:30 PM

Harrisburg Zoning
Hearing Board (ZHB)
Meetings start @ 6:00 PM

Application Submittal

BT Contact: Contact: Contact: Deadline
Geoffrey Knight Geoffrey Knight Geoffrey Knight
717-255-6637 717-255-6637 717-255-6637
gknight@cityofhbg.com gknight@cityofhbg.com gknight@cityofhbg.com

February Monday, February 3™ Wednesday, February 5" Monday, February 24" Friday, January 3"
March Monday, March 3™ Wednesday, March 5™ Monday, March 17" Friday, February 7*"
April Monday, April 7% Wednesday, April 2™ Monday, April 28" Friday, March 7"
May Monday, May 5™ Wednesday, May 7™ Monday, May 19™ Friday, April 4"
June Monday, June 2™ Wednesday, June 4™ Monday, June 16™ Friday, May 2™
July Monday, July 7™ Wednesday, July 2™ Monday, July 21% Friday, June 6"
August Monday, August 4" Wednesday, August 6™ Monday, August 18" Friday, July 4™
September Monday, September 8" Wednesday, September 3™ Monday, September 22™ Friday, August 1%
October Monday, October 6" Wednesday, October 1% Monday, October 20™ Friday, September 5™
November Monday, November 3™ Wednesday, November 5" Monday, November 17" Friday, October 3"
December Monday, December 1% Wednesday, December 3" Monday, December 15" Friday, November 7"




